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Rural Farm **
Rural Non-Farm

Total

1971

43440
16165
52085

111690

Centres of a size greater than
Based upon the definition of a
having an annual sale of $1200

1976

43880
12190
62155

118225

1000 population
census farm unit
or more

Fig. 7.15. Urban/Rural popuation distribution,
Prince Edward Island

(Source: 1976 Census of Canada Vol. 1 Population: Geographic
Distribution, Table 7 Urban and Rural Distribution)
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